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Part Number

5140098-29
000000-00
898214
898216
898218
898217
491834-00
000000-00
898199
98198-05
898189
330016-03
000000-00
898190
000000-00
1243502
898194
898197
000000-00
901242
000000-00
898195
898220
000000-00
330016-02
898209
898181

PartsList for 23-730 Type 1

Description

SCREW

No Longer Available
NUT

WHEEL FLANGE

60 GRIT GRDNG WHEEL

WHEEL BUSHING
ROTATION LABEL
No Longer Available
SCREW

WASHER

SPARK ARRESTOR
WASHER,PLAIN
No Longer Available
TOOL REST

No Longer Available
WASHER

BOLT

WASHER

No Longer Available
MOTOR

No Longer Available
BOLT

GUARD

No Longer Available
WASHER,PLAIN
NUT

WASHER
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Qty Required
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Item Number

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
51
52
53
54
55

Part Number

1310105
898215
898213
000000-00
898191
000000-00
000000-00
898234
1340190
898203
898205
898177
901234
000000-00
000000-00
898184
898185
898186
898187
898179
898230
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
1243502
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for 23-730 Type 1

Description

SCREW

NUT

LEFT COVER

No Longer Available
TOOL REST

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW

CLAMP
CLAMPING PLATE
CORDSET

LIGHT ASSEMBLY
BASE

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CAPACITOR
CLAMP

WASHER

SCREW

BASE PLATE

ROD

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
WASHER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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Item Number

56
57
58
59
62
63
64
65
66
76
77
78
82
&3
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
93
94
95
96

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
1349968
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
898231
898230
898228
898222
898796
898797
898798
898799
898800
898801
000000-00
898803
898806
898818
5140049-27
898176

PartsList for 23-730 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
WARNING LABEL
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CLAMP

ROD

BOLT

EYESHIELD

BOLT

WASHER
WASHER
BEARING HOUSING
WASHER
BEARING

No Longer Available
ROTOR
RETAINING RING
SWITCH
BOX-END WRENCH

WHEEL DRESSING TOOL
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